Ear@CChﬂdhood

FOUNDAT ON PATHWAYS
I S oy (\\a

ST\ Se

AGENDA
Children’s Social-Emotional Health Data Workgroup—Meeting #4 of 4
January 15, 2020, 9:30am-1:30pm
HQ Gateway, 2409 Crabtree Blvd., Suite 107, Raleigh

Goals for Data Workgroup:

Recommend a population-level measure or portfolio of measures for young children’s
(0-8) social-emotional health (SEH) in North Carolina

Advocate for tools that limit racial bias and measure social-emotional strengths, not just
deficiencies

Propose next steps for the state in planning, communicating and implementing
measures

Meeting Objectives:

9:30

9:40

10:15

12:30

1:00

1:30

Synthesize data workgroup progress to date
Review and discuss draft recommendations
Reach consensus on recommendations

Sign-in, coffee and light breakfast
Review progress to date and follow-up items

NC Initiative for Young Children’s Social-Emotional Health
Morgan Forrester, Director NC Initiative for Young Children’s SEH

Discuss draft recommendations and reach consensus
1. Review draft recommendation

Ask clarifying questions

Discuss content questions

Revise as needed

Reach consensus

vk wnN

Lunch
Summarize, evaluation and next steps

Adjourn



