



AGENDA

Children's Social-Emotional Health Data Workgroup—Meeting #4 of 4 January 15, 2020, 9:30am-1:30pm HQ Gateway, 2409 Crabtree Blvd., Suite 107, Raleigh

Goals for Data Workgroup:

- Recommend a population-level measure or portfolio of measures for young children's (0-8) social-emotional health (SEH) in North Carolina
- Advocate for tools that limit racial bias and measure social-emotional strengths, not just deficiencies
- Propose next steps for the state in planning, communicating and implementing measures

Meeting Objectives:

- Synthesize data workgroup progress to date
- Review and discuss draft recommendations
- Reach consensus on recommendations

Adjourn

1:30

9:30	Sign-in, coffee and light breakfast
9:40	Review progress to date and follow-up items
	NC Initiative for Young Children's Social-Emotional Health Morgan Forrester, Director NC Initiative for Young Children's SEH
10:15	Discuss draft recommendations and reach consensus 1. Review draft recommendation 2. Ask clarifying questions 3. Discuss content questions 4. Revise as needed 5. Reach consensus
12:30	Lunch
1:00	Summarize, evaluation and next steps